




































376632 



Date: 08/07/2019
Adnum: 376632
Custid: 69764

ADVERTISING PROOF
Customer: PHASE 3 MARKETING & COMM.
Ad Title: Roofing Supplies and Services
Lines: 37 

^STARTAD^376632^

Racine County, 
Wisconsin

Roofing Supplies 
and Services
Bid Date: Sept. 9

Racine County, Wisconsin 
is requesting sealed bids from 
qualified contractors to provide 
Roofing Supplies and Services, 
Waterproofing, and Related 
Products and Services (IFB No. 
PW1908). In order to be con-
sidered, the Bidder must com-
plete and submit a sealed bid 
to Racine County Courthouse, 
730 Wisconsin Avenue, Racine, 
Wisconsin 53403-1238 in accor-
dance with the solicitation docu-
mentation available at https:/ / 
racinecounty.com/ doing-business/ 
purchasing-rfps-and-bids or from 
the Purchasing office.

NON-MANDATORY PRE-
BID CONFERENCE: Thursday, 
August 15, 2019, 9:00 am CT, 
1st floor conference room at 
Racine County Courthouse, 730 
Wisconsin Avenue, Racine, WI.

BID DUE DATE: September 
9, 2019 BEFORE 2:00 PM CT. 
CONTACT: Duane McKinney, 
Purchasing Coordinator, 262-636-
3700 or Duane.McKinney@racine-
county.com.

Date of publication in 
the Seattle Daily Journal of 
Commerce, August 8, 2019.

8/8(376632)^ENDAD^376632^
^THE-END^

State of Washington, King County







LIFE USA TODAY ❚ MONDAY, AUGUST 12, 2019 ❚ 5D

LOS ANGELES – Audiences helped
the “Fast & Furious” spinoff “Hobbs &
Shaw” take another lap at No. 1, even
with an onslaught of four new major
releases this weekend.

From family films to R-rated adult
fare, moviegoers had their pick as stu-
dios tried to capitalize on the waning
days of summer. But although August
can be a great opportunity for non-
superhero films, it’s not a sure thing.
And some, such as “Scary Stories to Tell
in the Dark,” fared better than others,
such as the Melissa McCarthy and Tiffa-
ny Haddish Mob thriller “The Kitchen.”

“There are always going to be casu-
alties when there are this many,” says
Paul Dergarabedian, senior media ana-

lyst for box-office tracker Comscore.
“They cannot always be lined up in the
top four rankings.”

According to studio estimates Sun-
day, Dwayne Johnson and Jason Stath-
am’s “Hobbs & Shaw” fell 58% from its
first weekend but added $25.4 million
from North American theaters. It has
now grossed $108.5 million domestical-
ly and $332.6 million worldwide.

Second place went to the Guillermo
del Toro-produced PG-13 horror film
“Scary Stories,” with a better-than-ex-
pected $20.8 million. 

Close behind in third was “The Lion
King” with $20 million in its fifth week-
end in theaters. With $1.3 billion glob-
ally, it has now surpassed “Beauty and
the Beast” as Disney’s highest-grossing
live-action release.

Newcomer “Dora and the Lost City of

Gold” found a healthy audience, too,
earning an estimated $17 million for a
fourth-place start. In fifth place, Quen-
tin Tarantino’s star vehicle “Once Upon
A Time in Hollywood” added $11.6 mil-

lion and crossed the $100 million mark
(with $100.3 million).

But not all the newcomers were so
lucky. The dog-owner tearjerker “The
Art of Racing in the Rain,” with Milo
Ventimiglia, opened in sixth place with
$8.1 million. And the ’70s-set “The
Kitchen” flopped with only $5.5 million. 

Audiences also had a slew of new
limited releases from which to choose:
The BTS concert film “Bring the Soul:
The Movie” ($2.3 million); “Brian
Banks,” based on the real story of a false
accusation that upends a promising
football star’s life ($2.1 million); “The
Peanut Butter Falcon,” with Shia LaBe-
ouf and Dakota Johnson ($205,236);
and “After the Wedding,” with Michelle
Williams and Julianne Moore ($57,124).

Final numbers are expected Monday.
Contributing: Kim Willis

MOVIES

‘Scary’ frightens ‘Hobbs & Shaw’ for 2nd
Lindsey Bahr
The Associated Press

Deckard Shaw (Jason Statham, left)
and Luke Hobbs (Dwayne Johnson)
face a genetically enhanced villain in
“Hobbs & Shaw.”
DANIEL SMITH/UNIVERSAL PICTURES

To view more Classified listings,

visit: www.classifieds.usatoday.com

MARKETPLACE

BUSINESS

BUSINESS

MARKETPLACE

MARKETPLACE

BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITIES

BUILDING PRODUCTS / SUPPLIES

REAL ESTATE

TIMESHARE

INVESTMENT PROPERTY

Exchange my 3 bdrm, 2bth
timeshare week (3rd wk in April)
located @Lake Buena Vista, FL

(minutes from Disney World)
for an early model SUV (seats 7).

No exchange: $50K CASH…..
includes all fees.

Easy transfer: documents for
deed transfer provided;

$250 transfer fee;
admin assistance provided by

owner services; - SUV title free.
Worldwide resort exchange

privileges…. serious inquiries only.
CONTACT:

HEALTHYCOFFEECOM687@GMAIL.COM

BOOKS/PUBLICATIONS

STUDY THE BIBLE
For FREE 8-lesson course

Church of Christ, Box 8453, Falls
Church, VA 22041 888-949-2176

www.gracewords.org

INVESTMENTS

BUSINESS FOR SALE 40% APR, P&I PD MONTHLY
INSURED COLLATERALIZED $4000.

PER INVESTMENT
MULTIPLE AVL, REGULATION D FILING

985-630-6485

CasCade 5000
1hp Floating POND FOUNTAIN! Aerator

NowAvailable Factory Direct!
MSRP ($1400) You Pay $798.95!

Complete with light & timer,
100ft power cord, 1 yr warranty!

Fast UPS shipping right to your door!
Call: 7 days/week (608) 254-2735

WWW.FISHPONDAERATOR.COM

Pre-Assembled
-Installs in Minutes!

Elegance &
ImprovedWater

Quality

Seeking to buy 10,000 tons
Cu Sheet & Strip 0.15mm-5mm thick

Brass Sheet & Strip 0.15mm min thick
Cu Sheet & Strip 0.15mm min thick

Bronze Sheet & Strip 0.15mm - 5mm thick
Cu-Ni Sheet & Strip (Ni Zinc) 0.15mm min thick

Cu Alloy Other Sheet & Strip 0.15mm -
5mm thickness, 500mm max width
Cannot be of EU or China origin

Contact RFQManager@abcmetals.com 574.753.0471

WANTED

GET RICH
as the demand for GOLD soars!
Fabulous plan gets you GOLD
and SILVER for 40 cents on

the dollar! Reliable Company.

800-662-0768
ID B-171193

TRAVEL

SPECIAL ATTRACTIONS

1.855.60 (YACHT) 92248
www.saveene.com

• Stunning 4 Cabin + Crew Quarters
• Ideal for overnight and Bahamas

• Impress your family, friends,
and business partners

• 5%-95% based on true usage
• Fully crewed • Ideal tax shelter

S. Florida Fractional
Yachts From $19,995

Established
Assisted Living

Profitable, 62 Beds
Maryland

Possible 80% Financing with 10% Down
10% Discount

561-523-1149

NOTICES

PUBLIC NOTICE

Racine County, Wisconsin is requesting sealed bids
from qualified contractors to provide

Roofing Supplies and Services, Waterproofing,
and Related Products and Services (IFB No. PW1908).

In order to be considered, the Bidder must complete and
submit a sealed bid to Racine County Courthouse, 730
Wisconsin Avenue, Racine, Wisconsin 53403-1238 in

accordance with the solicitation documentation available at
https://racinecounty.com/doing-business/purchasing-

rfps-and-bids or from the Purchasing office.

NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE:
Thursday, August 15, 2019, 9:00 am CT,

1st floor conference room at Racine County Courthouse,
730 Wisconsin Avenue, Racine, WI.

BID DUE DATE: September 9, 2019 BEFORE 2:00 PM CT.

CONTACT: Duane McKinney, Purchasing Coordinator,
262-636-3700 or Duane.McKinney@racinecounty.com.

© WIGGLES 3D GAMES
DON’T QUOTE ME®

Rearrange the words to complete the quote.Journalist Bill Moyers
shares this thought. DEMOCRACY LIBRARY MATTER OPEN SHAPE TOO WHEN

________ A ___________ IS ________, NO ___________ ITS SIZE

OR ___________, ______________ IS OPEN, ________.
8/12

Friday’s Answer: “Facts do not cease to exist because
they are being ignored.” - Aldous Huxley

TXTPERT
Across
1. 3282
4. 477
5. 2983
7. 365337
10. 665463

Down
1. 383
2. 822
3. 34353
6. 2564
7. 3453
8. 5465
9. 726

8
/1

2

Today’s theme
Computers

Use the
phone
keypad to
decode the
clues.
For example:
2 could be A,
B or C ... and
5678 could
be LOST 8

/9

© USA TODAY and Rich Coulter Friday’s solution

1 2 3

4

5

6 7 8 9

10

D
1

I A L T
2

O N
3

E

E V E

C
4

A L L W

I G
5

A
6

S P
7

P
8

O S
9

T D A

H E N

E N C
10

O D E

R D
11

V D L

ACROSS
1 Like a wrung-out

towel
5 Brazilian

“superfood” berry
9 Enjoy a claro

14 Sandusky’s lake
15 Thin out, as a herd
16 Removed the rind

from
17 Cerebellum bit
19 Cara of “Fame”
20 One taking first

steps
21 Platform for Siri
22 Texas Ranger’s

topper
24 Okefenokee and

others
26 Mahershala of

“Moonlight”
27 On edge
31 Bay Area wine

valley
35 Richly colored

garden flower
38 Oxford or brogan
39 Cereal brand since

1937
40 Australia’s national

gem
41 Gold Medal

product
42 Like a Mantle

rookie card
43 “Beloved” author

Morrison
44 Discounted by
45 Afghanistan’s

largest city
46 Bridge measure
47 “Bad Boy” singer

Gloria
49 Michael on

“Weekend Update”
51 Venues for

pucksters
55 “Sure, why not?”
59 Quick point in tennis
60 Many a Neruda

work
61 Name in kitchen

wrap, once
62 Workers on a flight

65 Network for hoops
fans

66 Jessica of “Sin City”
67 Hoedown seat,

perhaps
68 Griffin of “Suddenly

Susan”
69 Not fictitious
70 Place to store a tiller

DOWN
1 Entries in red

2 ONE WAY sign,
essentially

3 Mazda roadster
4 Architect who died

at 102
5 Grab by the collar,

say
6 Snooker players’

sticks
7 Hog’s share,

perhaps
8 Pandora’s boxful
9 Pitchman’s pitch

10 “Frasier” father
11 Many “-ite” minerals

12 Number-picking
game

13 Scene of temptation

18 A bit chilly
23 Hash ingredient,

slangily
25 Fabric used in

48-Down care
28 Dots in the ocean
29 Visitor to Scrooge
30 Provide quarters for
32 Captain with a

whalebone leg
33 Cuzco’s land
34 Jump with a spin
35 Lobster

catchers
36 Each,

informally
37 “Peter Pan”

dog
41 Admiral’s

charge
45 Second lady

Pence
48 Mud pack, e.g.
50 Hard to lift
52 News anchor

O’Donnell of
64-Down

53 One-named
singer in the
Guinness Book

54 Mended, as socks
55 Extract, as a tooth
56 “Luther” star Idris
57 “Beat it!”
58 Surgery aftermath
59 Palindromic pop

group
63 Pub order
64 “Criminal Minds”

network

Answers: Call 1-900-988-8300, 99 cents a minute; or, with a credit card, 1-800-320-4280.

BUSINESS
CENTER

CROSSWORD

BY Zhouqin Burnikel

Friday’s Answer

8/9

© Andrews McMeel 8/12

CROSSWORDS
ON YOUR PHONE

get our crossword app

EDITED Fred Piscop

DIFFICULTY RATING ✮✩✩✩✩

Complete the grid so that every row, column and 3x3
box contains the numbers 1 through 9 (no repeats).

8/12

8/9

SUDOKU FUSION
ON YOUR PHONE

puzzles.usatoday.com

Complete the grid so that every row, column and 3x2
box contains the numbers 1 through 6 (no repeats).

DIFFICULTY RATING ✮✩✩✩✩

3 8 1 9 4 7

1 6 7 2

9 7 8 1

4 3 6 5 8

2 5

5 9 7 8 3

3 5 9 8

8 6 7 4

4 1 9 2 3 5

1 2 4 3

3 6

1 4 3 2

6 3 5 1

1 3

3 2 5 6

4 9 3 2 1 6 7 5 8
2 6 5 3 7 8 4 1 9
8 7 1 4 5 9 3 6 2
5 3 4 8 6 7 9 2 1
6 2 9 5 4 1 8 7 3
1 8 7 9 3 2 5 4 6
7 5 6 1 9 3 2 8 4
9 4 8 6 2 5 1 3 7
3 1 2 7 8 4 6 9 5

6 3 4 5 2 1

2 1 5 4 3 6

1 4 3 6 5 2

5 2 6 3 1 4

4 5 2 1 6 3

3 6 1 2 4 5

Friday’s Answers

SUDOKU

© Andrews McMeel

QUICKCROSS

By John Wilmes 8/12

Volcanic output

Foreboding sign

Give off steam

Finishes

Adore

“So be it”

Sell

Certain carpenters

Friday’s Answer

8/9

W A L K

I R A N

L I N E

D A D E
QUICKCROSS
ON YOUR PHONE

puzzles.usatoday.com

©
A

n
d

re
w

s
M

cM
e

e
l

QUIET

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

PLAY ONLINE
PUZZLES.USATODAY.COM

UP & DOWN WORDS
By David L. Hoyt and Russell L. Hoyt

1. Umpire’s shout
2. “Take Me Out to the ____ ____”
3. “Bring it!”
4. Available
5. Request; summon
6. Permanently
7. Remains silent

Clues: Friday’s Answer
GENETIC
CODE
BLUE

BLOOD
COUNT
ON
MARS

CODE
BLUE
BLOOD

COUNT
ON
MARS
ATTACKS

PLAY

8/12

© Andrews McMeel

A O J H P T H H T T X X

C P X I Y P G E R L A E

M P E Y N D G L L V O L

G A A X G X R A O I C F

N F T L L E W O M V U N

I G L C P Y N E G M E M

R R D A H H N D S E A J

B E T A X K A X N T N L

WORD ROUNDUP

By David L. Hoyt and Jeff Knurek

Friday’s answer: SALMON SHARK SMELT SOLE / EUROPE AFRICA
ASIA / WRIST ANKLE KNEE / FRACTION GENEROUS / LIQUID
SOLID

8/12

Find and Circle:
Six four-letter words ending with X ☑☐☐☐☐☐
Three gases ☐☐☐
Boxing ____ ☐☐☐
First three Greek letters ☐☐☐
Direction of the sunset ☐

©
A

n
d

re
w

s
M

cM
e

e
l

PUZZLES
To report problems, email feedback@usatoday.com.

For more puzzles, get the USA TODAY Crossword app.

MULTIFAMILY INVESTMENT
OPPORTUNITY - NOI $692,000

Seeking buyer for Texas
multi-family apartment complex

with a swimming pool and
a mix of recently renovated 1
and 2-bedroom apartments.

Price: $10,500,000
130 Units. Cap Rate: 6.5%

95% Occupied

Email: info@bluelogiccapital.com

IN SEARCH OF

Call to see if you qualify NOW:

800-208-3526
(24hrs)

TALCUM POWDER
WARNING

Users of Johnson and
Johnson’s Baby Powder
and Shower to Shower

may be at a higher risk of
developing ovarian cancer.

If you or a loved one used
talcum powder and were
diagnosed with ovarian

cancer, you may be entitled
to financial compensation.

Visit us online at: usatoday.com

800-509-1635

FORECLOSURE
DEFENSE HELPLINE

ARE YOU BEHIND ON YOUR
MORTGAGE PAYMENTS?

COULD YOUR HOUSE GO INTO
FORECLOSURE? DOES IT SEEM

LIKE THE BANK HAS NO INTEREST
IN HELPING YOU SAVE YOUR

HOME AND YOU FEEL LIKE YOU
HAVE NOWHERE TO TURN?

THE FORECLOSURE DEFENSE
HELPLINE CAN HELP SAVE YOUR

HOME. IT’S CRITICAL THAT
YOU CALL US RIGHT NOW AT:

FINANCIAL SERVICES

DROWNING IN CREDIT CARD
DEBT?

Struggling to make minimum payments
Owe $10,000 or more?

Call for our debt reset program!

CALL TODAY: 800-478-7009

Advertise Your Business Here!
To Advertise, Call: 1-800-397-0070

GET NOTICED!
Advertise in USA TODAY’s

Marketplace Today Classifieds!

Call:1-800-397-0070

To advertise, call:
1-800-397-0070

Ad
 N

um
be

r:
In

se
rti

on
 N

um
be

r:
Si

ze
:

C
ol

or
 T

yp
e:

U
SA

00
49

92
2-

04
N

/A
0.

76
8

B
W

Ad
ve

rti
se

r:
Ag

en
cy

:
Se

ct
io

n-
Pa

ge
-Z

on
e(

s)
:

D
es

cr
ip

tio
n:

U
SA

 T
od

ay
N

/A
D

-5
-A

ll
M

kp
l T

od
ay

 c
ls

 A
ug

12
 re

v
M

on
da

y,
 A

ug
us

t 1
2,

 2
01

9


	PW1908 Seattle DJC.pdf
	Page 13


